ZACK

Nad mdged or type unknown

10 DIGIT CALCULATOR IN ABS. 1 BATTERY AG13 INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8470 1000

CN

11,5X5,5X1 CM

0.05

0.063

kg

ABS

0.41

0.284

0.28

12.54

kg

0.033

m3

100

200



